
          
 

 

 

 

 

 

List of participants: 
 

 
Lp. 

 
COUNTRY NAME INSTITUTION CONTACT DETAILS 

 
1. 

 
UNECE 
 

 
Tea Aulavuo 

 
Secretariat of the Convention on EIA 
in Transboundary Context, UNECE 
 

 
tea.aulavuo@unece.org  
tel. +41-22-9171723 
 
 
 
 

 
2. 
 

 
DENMARK 
 

 
Laila Wieth-Knudsen 

 
Ministry of the Environment, Nature 
Agency  
 

 
lwk@nst.dk  
tel. +45 72 54 47 47 
 
 
 
 

 
3. 
 

 
DENMARK 
 

 
Christina Bergendorff 

 
Ministry of the Environment, Nature 
Agency  
 

 
cberg@nst.dk  
tel. +45 72 54 48 96 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4. 
 

 
SWEDEN 
 

 
Sten Jerdenius 

 
Ministry of the Environment 

 
sten.jerdenius@environment.ministry.se   
tel. +46 (0)8 4053910  
 
 
 
 
 

 
5. 
 

 
SWEDEN 
 

 
Egon Enocksson 

 
Swedish Environmental Protection 
Agency 
 

 
egon.enocksson@naturvardsverket.se   
tel. +46 10 698 11 91 
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6. 
 

 
LATVIA 
 

 
Madara Šinke 

 
Ministry of Environmental Protection 
and Regional Development 
 

 
madara.sinke@varam.gov.lv  
tel. +371 67026479 
 
 
 

 
7. 
 

 
ESTONIA 
 

 
Rainer Persidski  

 
Ministry of the Environment 

 
rainer.persidski@envir.ee  
tel. + 372 626 29 73 
 
 
 

 
8. 
 

 
ESTONIA  
 

 
Valdeko Palginõmm 

 
Ministry of the Environment 

 
valdeko.palginomm@envir.ee  
tel. +372 5300 4273 
 
 
 
 

 
9. 
 

 
GERMANY 
 

 
Matthias Sauer 

 
Federal Ministry of the Environment, 
Nature Conservation and Nuclear 
Safety 
 

 
matthias.sauer@bmu.bund.de  
tel. +49 30 18 305 2253 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10. 

 
GERMANY 
 

 
Marianne Richter 

 
Federal Environment Agency  

 
marianne.richter@uba.de  
tel. +49 340 2103 2841 
 
 
 
 

 
11.  

 
GERMANY  

 
Daniel Lamfried  
(27th) till 13:30 
 

 
Federal Environment Agency 

 
daniel.lamfried@uba.de  
 
 
 
 

 
12. 

 

 
FINLAND 

 
Lasse Tallskog  

 
Ministry of the Environment 

 
lasse.tallskog@ymparisto.fi  
tel. +358 50 413 0550 
 
 
 

 
13. 

 

 
FINLAND 

 
Seija Rantakallio  

 
Ministry of the Environment 

 
seija.rantakallio@ymparisto.fi  
tel. +358 (0)400 143 937 
 
 
 

 
14. 

 

 
LITHUANIA  

 
Miglė Masaityte 

 
Ministry of the Environment  

 
m.masaityte@am.lt  
tel. +370 5 266 3654 
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15. 

 

 
LITHUANIA 

 
Dalia Židonytė 

  
Ministry of the Environment 

 
d.zidonyte@am.lt  
tel. +370 5 266 3645 
 
 
 
 

 
16. 

 
BELARUS 

 
Anna Kliut 

 
Ministry of Natural Resources and 
Environmental Protection  

 
envexp@minpriroda.by  
+ 375 17 200 74 75 
 
 
 
 

 
17. 

 

 
POLAND 

 
Piotr Otawski 

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
piotr.otawski@gdos.gov.pl  
tel. +48 22 57 92 110 
 
 
 
 

 
18. 

 

 
POLAND 

 
Katarzyna Twardowska 
 

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
katarzyna.twardowska@gdos.gov.pl   
tel. +48 22 57 92 105 
 
 
 
 

 
19. 

 

 
POLAND 

 
Paulina Filipiak 

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
paulina.filipiak@gdos.gov.pl  
tel. +48 22 57 92 146 
 
 
 
 

 
20. 

 

 
POLAND 

 
Joanna Adamowicz 

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
joanna.adamowicz@gdos.gov.pl  
tel. +48 22 57 92 146 
 
 
 

 
21. 

 

 
POLAND 

 
Dorota Toryfter – 
Szumańska  

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
dorota.szumanska@gdos.gov.pl   
tel. +48 22 57 92 158 
 
 
 

 
22. 

 

 
POLAND 

 
Aleksandra Ziółkowska 

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
aleksandra.ziolkowska@gdos.gov.pl  
tel. +48 22 57 92 158 
 
 
 

 
23. 

 
POLAND 

 
Hanna Dzikowska 

 
Regional Directorate for 
Environmental Protection in Gdańsk 

 
hanna.dzikowska@gdansk.uw.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 68 36 800  
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24. 

 
POLAND 

Elżbieta Roeding – 
(27th) till 16:00 
 
 
 
Oliwia Kondrat – (28th) 

 
 
Regional Directorate for 
Environmental Protection in Gdańsk 

elzbieta.roeding@gdansk.uw.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 68 36 800  
 
 
oliwia.kondrat@gdansk.uw.gov.pl   
tel. +48 58 68 36 836 
 
 

 
25. 

 
POLAND 

 
Joanna Jarosik 

 
Regional Directorate for 
Environmental Protection in Gdańsk 

 
joanna.jarosik@gda.rdos.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 68 36 800  
 
 
 

 
26. 

 
POLAND 

 
Wiesława  
Wawro-Noga 
(27th) till 16:00 

 
Regional Directorate for 
Environmental Protection in Gdańsk 

 
wieslawa.wawro-
noga@gdansk.uw.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 68 36 800 
 
 

 
27. 

 
POLAND 

 
Anna Moś 
(27th) till 16:00 

 
Regional Directorate for 
Environmental Protection in Gdańsk 

 
anna.mos@gda.rdos.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 68 36 800 
 
 
 

 
28. 

 
POLAND 

 
Andrzej Cieślak 

 
Maritime Office in Gdynia 

 
cieslak@umgdy.gov.pl   
tel. +48 58 355 34 35 
 
 
 

 
29. 

 
POLAND 

 
Agnieszka Mostowiec  
(27th) till 16:00 
 

 
Maritime Office in Gdynia 

 
agnieszka.mostowiec@umgdy.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 355 34 37 
 
 
 

 
30. 

 
POLAND 

 
Barabara Olczyk 
(27th) till 16:00 
 

 
Maritime Office in Gdynia 

 
barbara.olczyk@umgdy.gov.pl 
tel. +48 58 355 34 66 
 
 
 

 
31. 

 
POLAND 

 
Monika Michałek-
Pogorzelska 
(27th) till 16:00 

 
Maritime Institute in Gdańsk 

 
mmichale@im.gda.pl 
tel. +48 58 552 00 93 
 
 
 

 
32. 

 
POLAND 

 
Magdalena Matczak 
(27th) till 16:00 

 
Maritime Institute in Gdańsk 

 
magmat@im.gda.pl 
tel. +48 501875577 
 
 
 

 
33. 

 
POLAND 

 
Eugeniusz Andrulewicz  

 
National Marine Fisheries Research 
Institute in Gdynia 

 
eugene@mir.gdynia.pl  
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Staff: 
 
 

34. 
 

 
POLAND 

 
Małgorzata 
Zakrzewska  

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
malgorzata.zakrzewska@gdos.gov.pl   
tel. +48 22 57 92 174 
 
 
 

 
35. 

 
POLAND 

 
Hanna Kozłowska 

 
General Directorate for Environmental 
Protection 
 

 
hanna.kozlowska@gdos.gov.pl  
Tel. + 48 22 57 92 174 
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